2018/2/1
HRE FlowForm 18" ￥92000　19" ￥99800  20" ￥115000
AUDI FF01 FF15 FF04
A3/S3 2003-2017 F/R 18 x   8.5J ET47 Flat ○
F/R 19 x   8.5J ET47 Flat ○ ○ ○
RS3   2018+ F/R 19 x   9.5J ET45 Flat ○ ○ ○ 255/30R19
A4/S4 (B9) 2017+ F/R 20 x   9.0J ET25 Conical ○ ○ *F2 245/30R20
A4/S4 (B8) 2009-2016 F/R 19 x   9.0J ET35 Flat ○ ○ ○ 255/35R19
F/R 20 x   9.0J ET35 Flat ○ ○ 255/30R20
F/R 20 x   9.5J ET35 Flat ○ 255/30R20
A4/S4 (B7) 2004-2008 F/R 19 x   9.0J ET35 Flat ○ ○ ○ 235/35R19
F/R 20 x   9.0J ET35 Flat ○ ○ 235/30R20
RS4 (B8) 2009+ F/R 20 x   9.0J ET25 Conical ○ ○ ○ 255/30R20
Allroad (B8)&(B9) 2013+ F/R 20 x   9.0J ET25 Conical ○ ○ ○ 255/35R20
F/R 20 x 10.5J ET35 Conical ○ ○ ○ 275/35R20
A5/S5 2007+ F/R 20 x   9.0J ET25 Conical ○ ○ ○ *Carbon brake 除く 255/30R20
F/R 20 x 10.5J ET35 Conical ○ ○ ○ 285/30R20
A6/S6 2012+ F/R 19 x   9.0J ET35 Flat ○ ○ ○ 255/35R19
F/R 19 x   9.5J ET45 Flat ○ ○ ○ 265/35R19
F/R 20 x   9.0J ET35 Flat ○ ○ 255/30R20
F/R 20 x   9.5J ET35 Flat ○ 255/35R20
A6/S6 (C6) 2006-2011 F/R 19 x   9.5J ET45 Flat ○ ○ ○ 265/35R19
A7/S7 2011+ F/R 20 x   9.0J ET25 Conical ○ ○ ○ 265/35R20
A7/S7/RS7 F/R 20 x 10.5J ET35 Conical ○ ○ ○ 275/35R20
TT/TTS/TTRS 2007-2018 F/R 19 x   9.0J ET35 Flat ○ ○ ○ 255/35R19
F/R 19 x   9.5J ET45 Flat ○ ○ ○ 265/35R19
F/R 20 x   9.0J ET35 Flat ○ ○ 255/30R20
F/R 20 x   9.5J ET35 Flat ○ 255/30R20
R8 2007-2015 F 19  x  9.0J ET35 Flat ○ ○ 235/35R19
F 20 x   9.0J ET35 Flat ○ 235/30R20
R 20 x 10.5J ET35 Conical ○ ○ 305/25R20
Q3 2009+ F/R 19 x   9.0J ET35 Flat ○ ○ ○ 255/40R19
Q3/RSQ3 F/R 20 x   9.0J ET25 Conical ○ ○ ○ 255/35R20
Q5/SQ5 2009+ F/R 20 x   9.0J ET25 Conical ○ ○ ○ 255/45R20
BMW FF01 FF15 FF04
M3 E46 2001-2006 F 18 x   9.0J ET35 Conical ○ 255/40R18
R 18 x  10.0J ET25 Conical ○ 275/35R18
F 19 x   8.5J ET30 Flat ○ 245/35R19
R 19 x 10.5J ET26 Conical ○ 275/30R19
M3  E90/92 2007-2013 F 19 x   9.0J ET25 Conical ○ *brembo 6 380mm ok 255/35R19
R 19 x 10.5J ET26 Conical ○ 285/35R19
F 20 x   9.0J ET25 Conical ○ ○ ○ 255/30R20
R 20 x 10.5J ET26 Conical ○ ○ ○ 285/30R20
M3/M4 2015+ F 19 x   9.0J ET25 Conical ○ 255/35R19
R 19 x 10.0J ET40 Conical ○ 275/35R19
F 19 x   9.0J ET20 Conical ○ 245/35R19
R 19 x 10.0J ET35 Conical ○ 265/35R19
F 20 x   9.0J ET25 Conical ○ ○ 265/30R20
R 20 x 10.0J ET40 Conical ○ ○ 285/30R20
F 20 x   9.5J ET20 Conical ○ 265/30R20
R 20 x 11.0J ET43 Conical ○ 305/30R20
M2 2016+ F 19 x   9.0J ET25 Conical ○ 245/35R19
R 19 x 10.0J ET40 Conical ○ 265/35R19
F 19 x   9.0J ET20 Conical ○ 245/35R19
R 19 x 10.0J ET35 Conical ○ 265/35R19
F 20 x   9.0J ET25 Conical ○ ○ 245/30R20
R 20 x 10.0J ET40 Conical ○ ○ 275/30R20
F 20 x   9.5J ET20 Conical ○ F2 245/30R20
R 20 x 11.0J ET43 Conical ○ 295/30R20
1M E82 2011+ F 20 x   9.0J ET25 Conical ○ ○ ○ 255/30R20
R 20 x 10.5J ET26 Conical ○ ○ ○ 285/30R20
18" ￥92000　19" ￥99800  20" ￥115000
BMW FF01 FF15 FF04
1-Series F20 2012+ F 18 x   8.5J ET40 Flat ○ 225/40R18
R 18 x   9.0J ET44 Conical ○ 245/35R18
1-Series E82/E88 2007-2013 F 18 x   8.5J ET40 Flat ○ 225/40R18
2-Series  F22 R 18 x   9.0J ET44 Conical ○ 245/35R18
F 19 x   8.5J ET40 Flat ○ 225/35R19
R 19 x   9.0J ET44 Conical ○ 255/30R19
3-Series F30 2013+ F/R 18 x   9.0J ET35 Conical ○ 245/35R18
3-Series  F30/F34 F 19 x   8.5J ET30 Flat ○ 225/40R19
R 19 x 10.0J ET40 Conical ○ 255/35R19
F 19 x   8.5J ET30 Flat ○ 225/40R19
R 19 x   9.5J ET42 Conical ○ 265/35R19
F 20 x   8.5J ET30 Flat ○ ○ ○ 225/35R20
R 20 x 10.0J ET40 Conical ○ 255/30R20
R 20 x  9.5J ET42 Conical ○ ○ 265/30R20
3-Series E90 2007-2012 F/R 18 x   9.0J ET35 Conical ○ 245/35R18
R 18 x  10.0J ET40 Conical ○ 275/35R18
F 19 x   8.5J ET30 Flat ○ 235/35R19
R 19 x 10.0J ET40 Conical ○ 275/30R19
3-Series E46 1999-2006 F 18 x   8.5J ET40 Flat ○ 235/40R18
R 18 x   9.0J ET44 Conical ○ 255/35R18
3-Series E36 1991-1998 F 18 x   8.5J ET40 Flat ○ 235/40R18
R 18 x   9.0J ET44 Conical ○ 255/35R18
4-Series  F32/F33/F36 2013+ F 19 x   8.5J ET30 Flat ○ 225/40R19
R 19 x 10.0J ET40 Conical ○ 255/35R19
F 19 x   8.5J ET30 Flat ○ 225/40R19
R 19 x   9.5J ET42 Conical ○ 265/35R19
F 20 x   8.5J ET30 Flat ○ ○ ○ 225/35R20
R 20 x 10.0J ET40 Conical ○ 265/30R20
R 20 x  9.5J ET42 Conical ○ ○ 265/30R20
5-Series F10/F11 2011+ F 19 x   9.0J ET25 Conical ○ 245/40R19
6-Series F06/F12/F13 R 19 x 10.0J ET40 Conical ○ 275/35R19
F 20 x   9.0J ET25 Conical ○ ○ ○ 245/35R20
R 20 x 10.0J ET40 Conical ○ ○ ○ 275/30R20
M5  F10 2011+ F 20 x   9.0J ET25 Conical ○ ○ 265/35R20
R 20 x 10.5J ET26 Conical ○ ○ 295/30R20
X1 2009+ F/R 18 x   9.0J ET35 Conical ○ 255/45R18
F 19 x   8.5J ET30 Flat ○ 245/35R19
R 19 x 10.0J ET40 Conical ○ 285/30R19
F/R 20 x   8.5J ET30 Flat ○ ○ 255/30R20
X3 2004+ F 19 x   8.5J ET30 Flat ○ 245/45R19
R 19 x 10.0J ET40 Conical ○ 285/30R19
F 20 x   8.5J ET30 Flat ○ ○ 245/40R20
R 20 x 10.0J ET40 Conical ○ ○ 285/35R20
X4 2014+ F/R 19 x   9.0J ET35 Conical ○ 245/45R19
R 19 x 10.0J ET40 Conical ○ 275/40R19
F 20 x   9.0J ET25 Conical ○ ○ ○ 245/40R20
R 20 x 10.0J ET40 Conical ○ ○ ○ 275/35R20
Z4 2009+ F 19 x   8.5J ET30 Flat ○ ○ 235/35R19
R 19 x 10.0J ET40 Conical ○ ○ 275/30R19
Z4 M 2006-2008 F 19 x   8.5J ET30 Flat ○ 235/35R19
R 19 x 10.0J ET25 Conical ○ 275/30R19
18" ￥92000　19" ￥99800  20" ￥115000
FORD FF01 FF15 FF04
Focus RS & ST 2011+ F/R 19 x   8.5J ET45 Flat ○ 235/35R19
Mustang  2005+ F 20 x   9.5J ET35 Flat ○
R 20 x  10.5J ET45 Conical ○
F 20 x  10.0J ET40 Flat ○
R 20 x  11.0J ET55 Conical ○
F 20 x  10.0J ET35 Conical ○
R 20 x  11.0J ET50 Conical ○
GM FF01 FF15 FF04
ATS-V / CTS 2014+ F 19 x   9.5J ET25 Conical ○ 255/30R19
R 19 x  10.0J ET40 Conical ○ 285/30R19
F 19 x   9.0J ET20 Conical ○ 255/30R19
R 19 x  10.0J ET35 Conical ○ 285/30R19
CTS 2014+ F 20 x   9.0J ET25 Conical ○ ○ ○ 255/30R20
R 20 x  10.0J ET40 Conical ○ ○ ○ 285/25R20
CTS-V 2016+ F 20 x   9.5J ET20 Conical ○ 275/30R20
R 20 x  11.0J ET43 Conical ○ 305/30R20
Camaro 2010+ F 20 x   9.0J ET25 Flat ○ 245/40R20
R 20 x  10.5J ET35 Conical ○ 285/35R20
F 20 x  10.0J ET23 Conical ○ 285/30R20
R 20 x  11.0J ET43 Conical ○ 305/30R20
Corvette C7 2014+ F 19 x   9.5J ET55 Flat ○ ○ Z06/FE1 sus 除く 245/35R19
R 20 x 11.0J ET73 Conical ○ 285/30R20
R 20 x 11.0J ET78 Conical ○ 285/30R20
Corvette C6 2005-2013 F 19 x   9.5J ET55 Flat ○ ○ GS/Z06/ZR1除く 255/35R19
R 20 x 11.0J ET73 Conical ○ 305/30R20
R 20 x 11.0J ET78 Conical ○ 305/30R20
Corvette C5 1997-2004 F 19 x   9.5J ET55 Flat ○ ○ 255/35R19
R 20 x 11.0J ET73 Conical ○ 5mm spacer 305/30R20
R 20 x 11.0J ET78 Conical ○ 10mm spacer 305/30R20
HONDA FF01 FF15 FF04
CIVIC Type R* 2017+ F/R 20 x   9.5J ET42 Flat ○ 3mm spacer 265/30R20
LEXUS FF01 FF15 FF04
RC-F / GS-F 2015+ F 20 x   9.5J ET35 Flat ○ 265/30R20
R 20 x  11.0J ET45 Conical ○ 295/30R20
F 20 x  10.0J ET40 Flat ○ 265/30R20
R 20 x  11.0J ET55 Conical ○ 305/30R20
F 20 x  10.0J ET35 Conical ○ 265/30R20
R 20 x  11.0J ET50 Conical ○ 305/30R20
GS 2011+ F 20  x   9.5J ET35 Flat ○ 245/35R20
R 20 x  10.5J ET45 Conical ○ 275/30R20
Lamborghini FF01 FF15 FF04
Huracan 2015+ F 19 x   9.0J ET35 Flat ○ ○ 245/35R19
F 20  x  9.0J ET35 Flat ○ ○ 245/30R20
R 20 x  10.5J ET35 Conical ○ ○ *10mm Spacer 305/25R20
Gallardo 2004-2014 F 19 x   9.0J ET35 Flat ○ ○ ○ 245/35R19
F 20  x  9.0J ET35 Flat ○ ○ 245/30R20
R 20 x  10.5J ET35 Conical ○ ○ ○ 305/25R20
NISSAN/INFINITI FF01 FF15 FF04
G37/Q60 2009+ F 20 x   9.5J ET35 Flat ○ 265/35R20
R 20 x  11.0J ET45 Conical ○ 295/30R20
F 20 x  10.0J ET35 Conical ○ 265/35R20
R 20 x  11.0J ET50 Conical ○ 295/30R20
F 20 x  10.0J ET40 Flat ○ 265/35R20
R 20 x  11.0J ET55 Conical ○ 295/30R20
Q50 2014+ F 20  x   9.5J ET35 Flat ○ 255/35R20
R 20 x  10.5J ET45 Conical ○ 285/30R20
18" ￥92000　19" ￥99800  20" ￥115000
MASERATI FF01 FF15 FF04
Ghibli 2013+ F 20 x   9.5J ET35 Flat ○ 255/40R20
R 20 x  11.0J ET45 Conical ○ *15mm Spacer 295/35R20
Mini FF01 FF15 FF04
Clubman 2015+ F/R 18 x   8.5J ET47 Flat ○ 225/40R18
F/R 19 x   8.5J ET47 Flat ○ ○ ○ 225/35R19
MERCEDES BENZ FF01 FF15 FF04
CLA/CLA45 & A-Class 2013+ F/R 18 x   8.5J ET47 Flat ○ 235/40R18
GLA/GLA45 2014+ F/R 18 x   8.5J ET47 Flat ○ 235/50R18
F/R 19 x   8.5J ET47 Flat ○ ○ ○ 235/35R19
F/R 19 x   9.0J ET35 Flat ○ ○ 265/40R19
C63/C63S W205 2015+ F 19 x   9.0J ET35 Flat ○ ○ ○ *Sedan 245/35R19
R 19 x   9.5J ET45 Flat ○ ○ ○ 265/35R19
F 20 x   8.0J ET27 Flat ○ *Sedan 225/35R20
R 20 x   9.5J ET45 Flat ○ 265/30R20
C-Class W205 2015+ F 19 x   8.5J ET47 Flat ○ ○ ○ 225/40R19
R 19 x   9.5J ET45 Flat ○ ○ ○ 255/35R19
C-Class W204 2007-2014 F 19 x   8.5J ET47 Flat ○ ○ ○ 235/35R19
R 19 x   9.5J ET45 Flat ○ ○ ○ Fender 干渉注意 255/30R19
E-Class W212 2010+ F 19 x   9.0J ET35 Flat ○ ○ ○ 245/35R19
R 19 x   9.5J ET45 Flat ○ ○ ○ 265/30R19
E-Class Coupe C207 2010+ F 19 x   8.5J ET47 Flat ○ ○ ○ 235/35R19
R 19 x   9.5J ET45 Flat ○ ○ ○ 265/30R19
E43  W213 2017+ F/R 20 x   9.0J ET25 Conical ○ ○ ○
GLA/GLA45 2014+ F/R 19 x   9.0J ET35 Flat ○ ○ ○ 265/40R19
F/R 20 x   9.0J ET35 Flat ○ ○ 255/40R20
F/R 20 x   9.5J ET35 Flat ○ 255/40R20
CLS/CLS63 2011+ F 20 x   9.0J ET25 Conical ○ ○ ○ *年式によりDust cover干渉 255/30R20
R 20 x 10.5J ET35 Conical ○ ○ ○ 295/25R20
SL/SL55/SL63 2003+ F 20 x   9.0J ET25 Conical ○ ○ ○ *年式によりDust cover干渉 255/30R20
R 20 x 10.5J ET35 Conical ○ ○ ○ 295/25R20
GLC 2015+ F/R 20 x   9.0J ET35 Flat ○ ○ 255/45R20
SUBARU FF01 FF15 FF04
BRZ 2012+ F/R 18 x   9.0J ET40 Conical ○ 245/35R18
WRX   2000-2014 F/R 18 x   9.0J ET40 Conical ○ 100/5H 255/35R18
XV 2012+ F/R 18 x   9.0J ET40 Conical ○ 265/40R18
TESLA FF01 FF15 FF04
Model S 2012+ F/R 19 x   8.5J ET30 Flat ○ * EXCLUDES D Models (AWD) 245/45R19
R 19 x 10.0J ET40 Conical ○ (exceeds load rating) 285/40R19
F/R 20 x   8.5J ET30 Flat ○ ○ 245/40R20
F/R 20 x   9.0J ET30 Flat ○ 245/40R20
R 20 x 10.0J ET40 Conical ○ ○ 285/35R20
VOLVO FF01 FF15 FF04
V60 Polestar 2010+ F/R 19 x   8.5J ET45 Flat ○ 225/45R19
VW FF01 FF15 FF04
Golf Sport Wagon /Jetta 2015+ F/R 18 x   8.5J ET47 Flat ○ 235/40R18
F/R 19 x   8.5J ET47 Flat ○ ○ ○ 235/35R19
Golf Mk7 2015+ F/R 18 x   8.5J ET47 Flat ○ 255/35R18
F/R 19 x   8.5J ET47 Flat ○ ○ ○ 255/30R19
Golf/Jetta 2008-2014 F/R 18 x   8.5J ET47 Flat ○ 225/40R18
F/R 19 x   8.5J ET47 Flat ○ ○ ○ 225/35R19
Scirocco/CC 2008+ F/R 19 x   9.0J ET35 Flat ○ ○ ○ 235/35R19
CC F/R 20 x   9.0J ET35 Flat ○ ○ 235/30R20
Passat 2006+ F/R 19 x   9.0J ET35 Flat ○ ○ ○ 235/35R19
F/R 20 x   9.0J ET35 Flat ○ ○ 235/30R20
Tiguan 2007+ F/R 19 x   9.0J ET35 Flat ○ ○ ○ 255/40R19
F/R 20 x   9.0J ET35 Flat ○ ○ 255/35R20
F/R 20 x   9.5J ET35 Flat ○ 255/35R20
18" ￥92000　19" ￥99800  20" ￥115000
PORSCHE FF01 FF15 FF04
991 Narrow 2013+ F 20 x   9.0J ET45 Flat ○ 245/35R20
R 20 x 11.0J ET65 Conical ○ 305/30R20
991 Turbo/TurboS 2013+ F 20 x   9.0J ET45 Flat ○ 245/35R20
R 20 x 11.0J ET45 Conical ○ 305/30R20
991 C4/C4S/Targa 2013-2015 F 19 x   8.5J ET50 Flat ○ 235/40R19
R 19 x 11.0J ET35 Conical ○ 295/35R19
F 20 x   8.5J ET50 Flat ○ 245/35R20
R 20 x 11.0J ET35 Conical ○ 305/30R20
F 20 x   9.0J ET45 Flat ○ 245/35R20
R 20 x 11.0J ET45 Conical ○ 305/30R20
997 Narrow 2005-2012 F 19 x   8.5J ET50 Flat ○ 235/35R19
R 19 x 11.0J ET60 Conical ○ 295/30R19
F 20 x   8.5J ET50 Flat ○ 245/30R20
R 20 x 11.0J ET60 Conical ○ 305/25R20
997 Wide 2006-2012 F 19 x   8.5J ET50 Flat ○ 235/35R19
R 19 x 11.0J ET35 Conical ○ 305/30R19
F 20 x   8.5J ET50 Flat ○ 245/30R20
R 20 x 11.0J ET35 Conical ○ 305/25R20
996 Wide 2001-2005 F 19 x   8.5J ET50 Flat ○ 235/35R19
R 19 x 11.0J ET35 Conical ○ 315/25R19
718 Boxter/Cayman 2017+ F 19 x   8.5J ET50 Flat ○ 235/40R19
R 19 x 10.0J ET40 Conical ○ 265/40R19
F 20 x   8.5J ET50 Flat ○ 235/35R20
R 20 x  10.0J ET40 Conical ○ 265/35R20
981 Boxter/Cayman 2013-2016 F 19 x   8.5J ET50 Flat ○ 235/40R19
R 19 x 10.0J ET40 Conical ○ 265/40R19
F 20 x   8.5J ET50 Flat ○ 235/35R20
R 20 x  10.0J ET40 Conical ○ 265/35R20
987 Boxter/Cayman 2005-2012 F 19 x   8.5J ET50 Flat ○ 235/35R19
R 19 x 10.0J ET40 Conical ○ 265/35R19
F 20 x   8.5J ET50 Flat ○ 235/30R20
R 20 x  10.0J ET40 Conical ○ 275/30R20
986 Boxter/Cayman 1996-2004 F 19 x   8.5J ET50 Flat ○ 235/35R19
R 19 x 10.0J ET40 Conical ○ 265/30R19
F 20 x   8.5J ET50 Flat ○ 235/30R20
R 20 x  10.0J ET40 Conical ○ 275/30R20
Macan 2015+ F 20 x   9.0J ET25 Flat
R 20 x 10.5J ET35 Conical *22mm Spacer
Panamera 2010+ F 20 x   9.5J ET55 Flat ○ 245/35R20
R 20 x 11.0J ET55 Conical ○ 305/30R20